Mandurah: 09 December 2021

R1

21:46

Free Entry Tabtouch Park
Maiden 302m

~ oy

= RSN
(SFANY

21:46 09 Dec
NAME

Pippy

Sky Limit
Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Illusive Mac
Georgia Flash
Tiggerlong Foot
Vacant Box
Bella Lina

Bionic Alanta
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X
=
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Free Entry Tabtouch Park
Maiden 302m
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5
5

7
7

21:46 09 Dec
NAME

Pippy

Pippy

Sky Limit

Sky Limit
Burner Flash
Burner Flash
Burner Flash
Green Ant
Green Ant
Green Ant
lllusive Mac
lllusive Mac
Georgia Flash
Georgia Flash
Tiggerlong Foot
Tiggerlong Foot
Thunder Extreme

Thunder Extreme

Kennel closes 21:01

\

TDOGS

,/93 Bella Lina
ﬁ(ﬂ Bionic Alanta
ﬁ(ﬂ Bionic Alanta

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park PRIZE MONEY
$1,500 21:46 Maiden 302m $1,500
$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50 21:46 09 Dec $1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50 $1K - $300 - $150 - $50
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Andrew Mclaren N/A NBT Pippy Andrew Mclaren N/A NBT
—
Christine Bennett 434 17.76 =7-= Sky Limit Christine Bennett 434 17.76
E—
3 Burner Flash James Jeffries 732 17.63
Green Ant Enzo Crudeli 5 18.32
Kylie Mclennan 2356 17.63 5 Illusive Mac Kylie Mclennan 2356 17.63
James Jeffries 42 17.52 E Georgia Flash James Jeffries 42 17.52
Shane Beard 8648 NBT Vacant Box
B Thunder Extreme Enzo Crudeli 2422 17.53
Y
Rod Noden 3658 NBT ,/9/’ Bella Lina Rod Noden 3658 NBT
-~ Pl
’
Enzo Crudeli 6356 17.92 .](n Bionic Alanta Enzo Crudeli 6356 17.92
PRIZE MONEY Rq | FreeEntry Tabtouch Park PRIZE MONEY
$1,500 2146 | Maiden 302m $1,500
$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50 21:46 09 Dec $1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50 $1K - $300 - $150 - $50
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Andrew Mclaren N/A NBT Vacant Box
—
Andrew Mclaren N/A NBT =7-= Vacant Box
Christine Bennett 434 17.76 3 Vacant Box
Christine Bennett 434 17.76 Vacant Box
James Jeffries 732 17.63 5 Vacant Box
James Jeffries 732 17.63 Vacant Box
James Jeffries 732 17.63 7 Tiggerlong Foot Shane Beard 8648  NBT
Enzo Crudeli 5 18.32 Vacant Box
24
Enzo Crudeli 5 18.32 ,/ [/ Bella Lina Rod Noden 3658 NBT
A7
Enzo Crudeli 5 18.32
Kylie Mclennan 2356 17.63
Kylie Mclennan 2356 17.63
James Jeffries 42 17.52
James Jeffries 42 17.52
Shane Beard 8648 NBT
Shane Beard 8648 NBT
Enzo Crudeli 2422 17.53
Enzo Crudeli 2422 17.53
Rod Noden 3658 NBT
Enzo Crudeli 6356 17.92
Enzo Crudeli 6356 17.92
Page 1 of 9
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Mandurah: 09 December 2021

R2
2207 | NOV302m

22:07 09 Dec

NAME

Zulu Brave

—
mT)ym
w/-= Elenore Brave

E—
—
mT).
w/-= Elenore Brave
E—

3 sweet Like Honey

3 sweet Like Honey

n Simply Pick Me
n Simply Pick Me

5 Sugar Ray Gala

5 Sugar Ray Gala

E Andy's Handy
E Andy's Handy
Terrible Terry
Terrible Terry
E Vandliner

,/93 Shrek's Ninja
,/93 Shrek's Ninja
7 IV—

.](ﬂ Mauritian Wolf

ﬁo Mauritian Wolf

R3
2255 | NOV 405m

22:2509 Dec

NAME

Wind Burn Flash

/-= Nanna's Nose
3 Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Honey Monelli
Forced Entry

Vacant Box

~]o L

Vacant Box

N
AN

Selma Monelli

Greta Flash

A 8%
(=)

$29 Thursday Buffet

smartmoneypunting.com

TRAINER

Lewis Clay

Neville Smith
Neville Smith
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
Ricky Walton
Ricky Walton
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Dwayne Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Terry Munday
Terry Munday
Karl Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Michael Rees

Michael Rees

TRAINER

James Jeffries

Neville Smith

David Hobby

Enzo Crudeli

Morgan Turner

James Jeffries

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K-$320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D

21 17.33
8772 17.72
8772 17.72
3211 17.31
3211 17.31
8751 17.84
8751 17.84
7532 17.72
7532 17.72
6641 17.51
6641 17.51
7452 17.50
7452 17.50
1183 17.32
7773 17.45
7773 17.45
7515 17.43
7515 17.43
PRIZE MONEY
$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5714  23.28
5553 23.02
8256 23.00
8285 23.02
3568 23.04
6347 23.24

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R2 $29 Thursday Buffet
2207 | NOV302m
22:07 09 Dec
NAME

Zulu Brave
Zulu Brave
Zulu Brave

I
=2= Elenore Brave
—
I
=2= Elenore Brave
—

3 Sweet Like Honey

3 sweet Like Honey

Simply Pick Me
Simply Pick Me

5 Sugar Ray Gala

5 Sugar Ray Gala

E Andy's Handy
E Andy's Handy
Terrible Terry
Terrible Terry
E Vandliner
E Vandliner
E Vandliner

,/93 Shrek's Ninja
,/93 Shrek's Ninja
15—

.](n Mauritian Wolf
ﬁ(ﬂ Mauritian Wolf

2225 | NOV 405m
22:25 09 Dec

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Born To Rule
Prime Candy
Honey Monelli
Forced Entry
Disco Delly

General Cattana

oo - o [ ~ (3

(= ASN
(SN

Selma Monelli

Greta Flash

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Lewis Clay

Lewis Clay

Lewis Clay

Neville Smith
Neville Smith
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
Ricky Walton
Ricky Walton
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Dwayne Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Terry Munday
Terry Munday
Karl Jovanovic
Karl Jovanovic
Karl Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Dwayne Jovanovic
Michael Rees

Michael Rees

R3 smartmoneypunting.com

TRAINER

Jackie Wilson
Glen Price
David Hobby
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Morgan Turner

James Jeffries

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K-$320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D

21 17.33
21 17.33
21 17.33
8772 17.72
8772 17.72
3211 17.31
3211 17.31
8751 17.84
8751 17.84
7532 17.72
7532 17.72
6641 17.51
6641 17.51
7452 17.50
7452 17.50
1183 17.32
1183 17.32
1183 17.32
7773 17.45
7773 17.45
7515 17.43
7515 17.43
PRIZE MONEY
$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D

3238 24.06
5322 23.27
8256 23.00
8285 23.02
6234  23.18
4331 23.11
3568 23.04
6347 23.24

Page 2 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

22:25

smartmoneypunting.com
NOV 405m

ol ~ B b

&l |

22:25 09 Dec

NAME

Vacant Box
Nanna's Nose
Born To Rule
Prime Candy
Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Disco Delly

General Cattana

R4
22:43

Zack Monelli at Stud
6th Grade 302m

~ o ~

(= RSN
[(SFANY

22:43 09 Dec

NAME

Productive Guess
West On Elysse
Asclepius

Tap Out Gough
Mallee Girl
Dodgem Lacy
Shot Maker
Vacant Box
Darcy Keeping

Saint Ruby

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

BEST T/D

23.02

24.06

23.27

23.18

23.11

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50

BEST T/D

17.13

17.41

17.77

17.49

17.31

17.29

17.27

17.38

TRAINER LAST 4
Neville Smith 5553
Jackie Wilson 3238
Glen Price 5322
Enzo Crudeli 6234
Lewis Clay 4331
PRIZE MONEY
$1,500
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50
TRAINER LAST 4
Trevor Augustin 5642
Christine Bennett 3562
Darren Rowe 8646
Brad Cook 1578
Shane Beard 2464
Keith Batty 8253
Michael Rees 6234
Jen Thompson 6344
Phillip Worthington 6736

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

17.10

\

TDOGS

R3 smartmoneypunting.com
22:25 | NOV 405m
22:2509 Dec
NAME

Wind Burn Flash
Wind Burn Flash
Wind Burn Flash
E

E

Nanna's Nose
Nanna's Nose
Born To Rule
Born To Rule
Prime Candy
Prime Candy
Honey Monelli
Honey Monelli
Forced Entry
Forced Entry
Disco Delly
Disco Delly
General Cattana
General Cattana

Selma Monelli

REEEEERER e «Ql v v

,/93 Selma Monelli

ﬁ(ﬂ Greta Flash
ﬁ(ﬂ Greta Flash

Zack Monelli at Stud
6th Grade 302m
22:43 09 Dec

R4
22:43

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Tap Out Gough

™ -~

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Shot Maker
Tuta Bye Bye

Darcy Keeping

QEE

(AR
(=)

Saint Ruby

TRAINER

James Jeffries
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Neville Smith
Neville Smith
Jackie Wilson
Jackie Wilson
Glen Price
Glen Price
David Hobby
David Hobby
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Morgan Turner
Morgan Turner
James Jeffries

James Jeffries

TRAINER

Brad Cook

Michael Rees
Victoria Cook
Jen Thompson

Phillip Worthington

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST4  BESTT/D
5714  23.28
5714  23.28
5714  23.28
5553  23.02
5553  23.02
3238  24.06
3238  24.06
5322 23.27
5322 23.27
8256  23.00
8256  23.00
8285  23.02
8285  23.02
6234  23.18
6234  23.18
4331 23.11
4331 23.11
3568  23.04
3568  23.04
6347  23.24
6347  23.24
PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

1578

6234

4638

6344

6736

BEST T/D

17.49

17.27
17.49
17.38

17.10

Page 3 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

Joloo| - oo CIEHEY ~ |~ TRC

7%
10

R4 Zack Monelli at Stud
22:40 | 6th Grade 302m
22:40 09 Dec
NAME

Productive Guess
Productive Guess
Productive Guess
West On Elysse
West On Elysse
Asclepius
Asclepius

Tap Out Gough
Tap Out Gough
Mallee Girl
Mallee Girl
Mallee Girl
Dodgem Lacy
Dodgem Lacy
Shot Maker

Tuta Bye Bye
Tuta Bye Bye
Darcy Keeping

Saint Ruby

5th Grade 405m

oo o O ~ R O

23:02 09 Dec

NAME

Vacant Box
Sozin's Azzurri
Vacant Box
Bravo Monelli
Vacant Box
John Dutton
Bust Or Boom

Old Roy

Essential Aircor Services

TRAINER

Trevor Augustin
Trevor Augustin
Trevor Augustin
Christine Bennett
Christine Bennett
Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Brad Cook

Brad Cook

Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Keith Batty

Keith Batty
Michael Rees
Victoria Cook
Victoria Cook

Jen Thompson

Phillip Worthington

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren

David Hobby

Steve Withers

Justin Wood

Bob Terrington

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

5642

5642

5642

3562

3562

8646

8646

1578

1578

2464

2464

2464

8253

8253

6234

4638

4638

6344

6736

PRIZE MONEY
$1,735

BEST T/D

17.13

17.13

17.13

17.41

17.41

17.77

17.77

17.49

17.49

17.31

17.31

17.31

17.29

17.29

17.27

17.49

17.49

17.38

17.10

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

1121

6213

5544

1132

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.79

22.85

22.69

22.64

22.82

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R4 Zack Monelli at Stud PRIZE MONEY
2243 | 6th Grade 302m $1,500
22:43 09 Dec $1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box
—
=2= West On Elysse Christine Bennett 3562 17.41
E—
3 Asclepius Darren Rowe 8646  17.77
Vacant Box
5 VacantBox
E Dodgem Lacy Keith Batty 8253  17.29
Shot Maker Michael Rees 6234  17.27
B Tuta Bye Bye Victoria Cook 4638  17.49
707 i
,9/ Darcy Keeping Jen Thompson 6344 17.38
-~ Pl
’
.](n Saint Ruby Phillip Worthington 6736 17.10
R5 Essential Aircor Services PRIZE MONEY
23:02 | 5th Grade 405m $1,735
23:02 09 Dec $1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box
—
:2: Sozin's Azzurri Andrew Mclaren 1121 22.79
E—
3 Oakley Reign Justin Wood 3188 23.10
Bravo Monelli David Hobby 6213  22.85
5 Hotham Monelli Morgan Turner 1743 22.98
E John Dutton Steve Withers 111 22.69
Bust Or Boom Justin Wood 5544 22.64
B Old Roy Bob Terrington 1132 22.82

Page 4 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

R5 Essential Aircor Services
23:02 | 5th Grade 405m
23:02 09 Dec
NAME

Prancer Lomar
Prancer Lomar
Prancer Lomar
Sozin's Azzurri
Sozin's Azzurri
Oakley Reign
Oakley Reign
Bravo Monelli
Hotham Monelli
Hotham Monelli
John Dutton
Bust Or Boom

Old Roy

il

23:27 09 Dec

NAME

Oh My Word

A1 Salvage & Hardware
3rd/4th Grade 302m

TRAINER

Christine Bennett
Christine Bennett
Christine Bennett
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
David Hobby
Morgan Turner
Morgan Turner
Steve Withers
Justin Wood

Bob Terrington

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY
$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

3521

3521

3521

1121

1121

3188

3188

6213

1743

1743

11

5544

1132

PRIZE MONEY
$1,730

BEST T/D

22.82

22.82

22.82

22.79

22.79

23.10

23.10

22.85

22.98

22.98

22.69

22.64

22.82

$1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

5143

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.68

23:02

5th Grade 405m

‘IH

oo - o [ ~ O3

23:02 09 Dec

NAME

Prancer Lomar
Vacant Box
Oakley Reign
Bravo Monelli
Hotham Monelli
John Dutton
Bust Or Boom

Old Roy

23:25

ool - [ [0 [o LN ~ B

23:25 09 Dec

NAME

Oh My Word
Oh My Word
Rusty Boom Gate
Super Flyer
Jump In Line
Nadia Bale
Nadia Bale
West On Roger
West On Roger
Hit It Gypsy
Hit It Gypsy
Planet Ox

Planet Ox

Essential Aircor Services

TRAINER

Christine Bennett

Justin Wood
David Hobby
Morgan Turner
Steve Withers
Justin Wood

Bob Terrington

A1 Salvage & Hardware
3rd/4th Grade 302m

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Shane Beard
Ricky Valenti
Ricky Valenti
Ricky Valenti
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Jodie Reichard
Jodie Reichard
Steve Van De Klashorst

Steve Van De Klashorst

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3521 22.82
3188 23.10
6213 22.85
1743 22.98
111 22.69
5544 22.64
1132 22.82

PRIZE MONEY

$1,730

$1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5143 17.68
5143 17.68
1157 17.21
7514 17.39
3753 17.55
6232 17.38
6232 17.38
2746 NBT
2746 NBT
1518 17.15
1518 17.15
3671 17.45
3671 17.45

Page 5 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

R6 A1 Salvage & Hardware
23:27 | 3rd/4th Grade 302m
23:27 09 Dec

NAME

Oh My Word

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,730

$1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5143 17.68

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R7 Albion Steps Crew
23:49 | Free For All 302m
23:49 09 Dec

NAME

Rock Your Body

—
:2.: Max Flash
E—
—
:2.: Max Flash
E—

3 Fernando Fury

3 Fernando Fury

Schnapps Night
Schnapps Night

5 Wweblec Warrior

5 Wweblec Warrior

WA Jay's Double

B Junk Yard Spot
B Junk Yard Spot

TRAINER

Ernie Alldrick
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Ernie Alldrick
Ernie Alldrick
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Jackie Wilson
Jackie Wilson
Jackie Wilson
Jackie Wilson
James Jeffries

James Jeffries

\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,900

$1,260 - $380 - $190 - $70

$1.3K-$380-$190-$70
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4144 1718
7681 17.07
7681 17.07
3414 17.32
3414 17.32
8163  17.24
8163  17.24
1286 17.12
1286 17.12
2683 17.14
2683 17.14
7122 16.97
7122 16.97
5762 16.99
5762 16.99

Page 6 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

R7 Albion Steps Crew
Free For All 302m
23:42 09 Dec

23:42

NAME

Rock Your Body

greyhoundfacts.com.au
5th/6th Grade 490m
00:07 10 Dec

00:07

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
5 Vacant Box

Vacant Box
7 Vacant Box
Vacant Box

Grime Time Zeus

(n Cup Keeping

TRAINER

Ernie Alldrick

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren

Brad Cook

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,900

$1,260 - $380 - $190 - $70
$1.3K-$380-$190 - $70

LAST4  BESTT/D
4144 1718
PRIZE MONEY
$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70
$1.3K - $410 - $200 - $70

LAST4  BESTT/D
7342 27.93
1777  27.84

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEEERER e « Qv «|

Prussian Spirit
Prussian Spirit
King Ranji
King Ranji
Amy Junior
Amy Junior
Tarzali

Tarzali

Eagle Monelli
Eagle Monelli
Bella Sunset
Bella Sunset
Blue Cache
Blue Cache
Suntory Lass

Suntory Lass

RS greyhoundfacts.com.au
00:09 | 5th/6th Grade 490m
00:09 10 Dec
NAME

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Margaret Hepple
Margaret Hepple
David Hobby
David Hobby
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

707 Grime Ti
,9/ Grime Time Zeus Andrew Mclaren
-~ Pl
’
.]0 Cup Keeping Brad Cook

RO Mandurah Stockfeeds

00:32 | 5th Grade 302m

00:32 10 Dec
NAME TRAINER

n Honey Hush Neville Smith
—
=7-a Selena Keeping Brad Cook
E—
—
=7-a Selena Keeping Brad Cook

oo]oo] - [ ENEY »~ O

9
9
i

Slingshot Tiller
Run Shifty Run
Takers To Vegas
Takers To Vegas
Vegas Rules
Flash As One
Aaron Keeping
Aaron Keeping
Oakley Charger
Oakley Charger

Owl Fin

Damien Crudeli
Phillip Worthington
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Justin Wood

Phillip Worthington
Brad Cook

Brad Cook

Justin Wood

Justin Wood

Steve Van De Klashorst

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70

$1.3K-$410- $200 - $70
LAST4  BESTT/D
2415 28.02
2415 28.02
5655 27.83
5655 27.83
1362 27.72
1362 27.72
6541 27.69
6541 27.69
1111 27.65
1111 27.65
2214 27.75
2214 27.75
6163 27.75
6163 27.75
5476 28.06
5476 28.06
7342 27.93
1777 27.84

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55

$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55
LAST4  BESTT/D
4621 17.03
2113 17.33
2113 17.33
2812 17.56
8166 17.21
4678 16.98
4678 16.98
1835 17.13
2158 17.51
1722 17.32
1722 17.32
1535 17.36
1535 17.36
4445 NBT

Page 7 of 9



Mandurah: 09 December 2021

IH

=N
PN )

(SF

~ o O ~ O3

00:32 10 Dec

NAME

Honey Hush

\

Vacant Box
Slingshot Tiller
Run Shifty Run
Vacant Box
Vegas Rules
Flash As One
Vacant Box
Vacant Box

Owl Fin

00:47 10 Dec

NAME

Wave Maker
)= Vacant Box
Butcher Bird
Leon Bale
Big If
Vacant Box
Vacant Box

Vacant Box

9 Vacant Box

(n Lance Sunrise

Mandurah Stockfeeds
00:32 | 5th Grade 302m

Tommy Shelby at Stud
00:47 | 6th Grade 405m

TRAINER

Neville Smith

Damien Crudeli

Phillip Worthington

Justin Wood

Phillip Worthington

Steve Van De Klashorst

TRAINER

Shane Beard

James Jeffries

Enzo Crudeli

Andrew Mclaren

Enzo Crudeli

Kennel closes 21:01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K-$320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4621 17.03
2812 17.56
8166 17.21
1835 17.13
2158 17.51
4445 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8785 23.28
6255 22.83
3463 22.67
5474 NBT
5886 23.41

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R10

00:48

6th Grade 405m

(]

l!"
:
i

XYoo [~ [0 [0 0] ~ LR

%
iy

00:48 10 Dec

NAME

Wave Maker
Disco Disco
Disco Disco
Butcher Bird
Leon Bale

Big If

West On Murphy
West On Murphy
Ultra Lightbeam
Ultra Lightbeam
Rocca Jet

Rocca Jet
Western Run
Western Run

Lance Sunrise

R11
01:07

LS6 302m

REEESERE - - B |

(AR
(=)

01:07 10 Dec

NAME

DASH FOR CASH
Whizzing
Whizzing

Blue Girl

Spolly Bear
Spolly Bear
Indy Nevada
Indy Nevada
Dandalup Magic
Dandalup Magic
Pirate Mania
Pirate Mania
Lady Josie

Lady Josie
Manado Magic

Spolly Mook

Tommy Shelby at Stud

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Shane Beard
Tim Mullany
Tim Mullany
James Jeffries
Enzo Crudeli
Andrew Mclaren
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Graham Ellis
Graham Ellis
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli

Enzo Crudeli

smartmoneypunting.com

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Frank Lowry
Frank Lowry
Damien Crudeli
Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Karl Jovanovic
Karl Jovanovic
Karl Jovanovic
Karl Jovanovic
Michael Rylands
Michael Rylands
Keith Batty
Keith Batty
Neville Smith

Shane Beard

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55

LAST4  BESTT/D
8785  23.28
5737  22.98
5737  22.98
6255  22.83
3463  22.67
5474  NBT
5383  22.99
5383  22.99
4666  23.40
4666  23.40
3262 23.11
3262 23.11
6566  23.35
6566  23.35
5886  23.41

PRIZE MONEY

$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6556 17.60
5887 17.40
5887 17.40
3344 17.39
2242 17.24
2242 17.24
5773 17.55
5773 17.55
5654 17.25
5654 17.25
3445 17.46
3445 17.46
6465 17.33
6465 17.33
8885 17.15
4835 17.25
Page 8 of 9



~\\

TDOGS

Mandurah: 09 December 2021 Kennel closes 21:01

.com.au
R11 smartmoneypunting.com PRIZE MONEY R12 Mandurah Mail PRIZE MONEY
01:07 | LS6302m $1,500 01:27 | 4th/5th Grade 302m $1,650
01:07 10 Dec $1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50 01:27 10 Dec $1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50 $1.1K - $330- $170 - $55
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
DASH FOR CASH Darren Rowe 6556 17.60 Vacant Box
— —
=7-= Vacant Box =2= Kingsbrae Madam Karl Jovanovic 3382 17.18
— E—
3  BlueGirl Damien Crudeli 3344  17.39 3 cash Money Hero Darren Rowe 7371 17.21
Vacant Box Post Office Girl Damien Crudeli 6376 NBT
5 Vacant Box 5 Guesses Glen Price 6572 17.27
Vacant Box E Ant Man Jackie Wilson 7135 17.32
7 Vacant Box West On Archer Damien Crudeli 2315 17.12
Vacant Box E Got The Fury James Jeffries 6586 17.12
79/ Manado Magic Neville Smith 8885  17.15 /9” No Ideas Steve Van De Klashorst 1255 17.74
. ' . :
» ”
.](ﬂ Spolly Mook Shane Beard 4835 17.25 .](n Sudoku Jaguar Des Irwin 8664  17.07
Mandurah Mail PRIZE MONEY

R12
01:22 | 4th/5th Grade 302m

$1,650

01:22 10 Dec $1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K - $330 - $170 - $55
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Maree Keeping Brad Cook 6816 17.47
—
:2.: Kingsbrae Madam Karl Jovanovic 3382 17.18
E—
3 Cash Money Hero Darren Rowe 7371 17.21
n Post Office Girl Damien Crudeli 6376 NBT
5 Guesses Glen Price 6572 17.27
E Ant Man Jackie Wilson 7135 17.32
West On Archer Damien Crudeli 2315 17.12
E Got The Fury James Jeffries 6586 17.12
7
,/9; No Ideas Steve Van De Klashorst 1255 17.74
o~ 4
'
._1(! Sudoku Jaguar Des Irwin 8664  17.07

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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